1kuebler.com
IP
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 12/2024
Linear measuring technology
Order no.
draw-wire encoder
Mounted encoder Interface Power
supply

3) Delivery condition: unscaled.
 Description for scaling and limit switch function see data sheet M5861.
Order code with encoder
(analog, scalable with limit switch function)
Linear measuring technology
Measuring length max. 6 m Compact-LineDraw-wire encoder C105
Order code with analog sensor
(scaled to measuring range)
Order no.
draw-wire encoder
Mounted encoder Interface Power
supply
Type of connection Resolution / Protocol Option
D8.1xxx.F326.G223 Sendix F5863 (8.F5863.2126.G223) SSI 10 ... 30 V DC 1 x radial M12 connector 4096 ppr / SSI-Gray-Code SET button + status LED
D8.1xxx.6326.G223 Sendix 5863 (8.5863.2126.G223) SSI 10 ... 30 V DC 1 x radial M12 connector 4096 ppr / SSI-Gray-Code SET button + status LED
D8.1xxx.F82E.2123 Sendix F5868 (8.F5868.212E.2123) CANopen 10 ... 30 V DC 1 x radial M12 connector CANopen encoder profile DS406 V3.2 SET button
D8.1xxx.6822.2123 Sendix 5868 (8.5868.2122.2123) CANopen 10 ... 30 V DC 2 x radial M12 connector CANopen encoder profile DS406 V3.2 SET button
D8.1xxx.M834.3222 Sendix M5868 (8.M5868.4134.3222) SAE J1939 10 ... 30 V DC 1 x radial M12 connector SAE J1939 -
D8.1xxx.M844.4122 Sendix M5868 (8.M5868.4144.4122) IO-Link 18 ... 30 V DC 1 x radial M12 connector IO-Link -
D8.1xxx.6832.3113 Sendix 5868 (8.5868.2132.3113) PROFIBUS 10 ... 30 V DC 3 x radial M12 connector Profibus-DP V0 encoder profile Class 2 SET button
D8.1xxx.68B2.B212 Sendix 5868 (8.5868.21B2.B212) EtherCAT 10 ... 30 V DC 3 x radial M12 connector EtherCAT with CoE 3.2.10 -
D8.1xxx.F8CN.C122 Sendix F5868 (8.F5868.21CN.C122) PROFINET IO 10 ... 30 V DC 3 x axial M12 connector PROFINET encoder profile version 4.2 -
D8.1xxx.F8AN.A222 Sendix F5868 (8.F5868.21AN.A222) EtherNet/IP 10 ... 30 V DC 3 x axial M12 connector EtherNet/IP -
Other variants (with absolute encoder)
c   Encoder used
 M1 = Sendix M5861, absolute 2)
d   Output circuit
    depends on the encoder used
e   Type of connection
    depends on the encoder used
f   Resolution / Protocol / Options
    depends on the encoder used
a   Wire type
 1 = steel wire
 2 = Para-Line 1)
 5 = Steel wire, plastic coated
b   Measuring range
A1 = 3 m
04 = 4 m
05 = 5 m
06 = 6 m 1)
Draw-wire mechanism without encoder
write 0 in c , d , e  + f
Example: D8.1106.0000.0000
D8.1
Type
. XXXX.M1XX
cb
XXX
da e f
a   Wire type
 1 = steel wire  (ø 0,6 mm)
b   Measuring range
05 = 5 m
06 = 6 m
. 2
d
0000.
c   Redundant sensor / supply voltage
R11  = 2 x 4 ... 20 mA / 10 ... 30 V DC
 R33  = 2 x potentiometer 10 kΩ / max. 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 2 =  radial M12 connector, 8-pin
XXX
c